Zoznam deti nesucich obetné dary

27.10.2024
01.11.2024
03.11.2024
10.11.2024
17.11.2024
24.11.2024
01.12.2024
08.12.2024
15.12.2024
22.12.2024
24.12.2024
25.12.2024
26.12.2024
29.12.2024
31.12.2024
01.01.2025
05.01.2025
06.01.2025
12.01.2025

Ema Horvathova — Dorota Brezovska
Marinka Mihalikova — Michal Horvath
Ivana Botosova — Maros Gorci

Viktdria Peténiyova- Denisa Peténiyova
Peter Legat — Janka Peténiyova

Tadeas Hajduch — Jakub Konc

Lenka Peténiyova- Natalia Michalcikova
Leonard Fischer — Kristina Mihalikova
Valentina Koncova — Boris Cervenak
Liliana Kovacova — Ilvana Kovacova
Jozef Sas - Alexej Fischer

Ema Horvathova — Dorota Brezovska
Marinka Mihalikova — Michal Horvath
Ivana Botosova — Maros Gorci

Viktoria Peténiyova- Denisa Peténiyova
Peter Legat — Janka Peténiyova

Tadeas Hajduch — Jakub Konc

Lenka Peténiyova- Natalia Michalcikova

Leonard Fischer — Kristina Mihalikova



